
S.No. İletişim Kişisi Firma Adı Telefon Email Talep

1 Marwan Muzammil The Baker & Co. +919746747070 bakerandcom@gmail.com
Want hazelnuts in bulk quantity. Meal & 

Roasted and Crushed

2 Yusuf Rafique Popular Essentials Inc +919740278478 yusuf@popularessentials.in Want hazelnuts in bulk quantity 

3 Shally & Snehi Agarwal Oven Odyseey +919560037570

Want local distributor list to buy 

Hazelnuts (meal, chopped & paste) in 

bulk quantity

4 Sri Avighna Food LLP +919059042111 maseenn@gmail.com Want local distributor & Importer list

5 Amit Shroff BakeryKart +919811122212 hello@bakerycart.com Want Indian importers list for Hazelnuts

6 Sanchit Agarwal Himalaya Heights
+918420988915; 

'+919830029750

himalayaheights@yahoo.com; 

sanchitagarwal@yahoo.com
Want Indian importers list for Hazelnuts

7 Tanmay Parulekar +919594810887
tanmayparulekar16@gmail.com; 

tanmaypops@gmail.com

Indian importers & supplier list. He 

supplies to HORECA

8 Aditi Yadav QNT India +919540907292 a.yadav@qntsport.in

Sports nutrition brand in India. Queries 

regarding hazelnuts for their products. 

Need Indian importers & distributor list.

9 Saman Choudhri Caffero Superfoods +919829062466 cafferofoods@gmail.com
All types of Hazelnuts, want Indian 

importer and distributor list

10 Anmol Yadav Windsor Chocolatier +919999577677 windsor@windsorchocolatier.com All types of Hazelnuts

11 Midhun Mathew Fresh Steps +919995431123 freshsteps05@gmail.com All types of Hazelnuts

12 Rahmathulla Udhuman Mane India Pvt Ltd +917032220325 rahmathulla.udhuman@mane.com Hazelnut paste query
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13 Sneha Bakes +919656881579 Need local distributor list 

14 Vipin Shekhawat
Nothing Before 

Coffee
+919509929799 info@nothinggbeforecoffee.com All types of Hazelnuts

15 Sandeep Raghav
Australian Foods India 

Pvt Ltd
+919310140004 sandeep.raghav@cookiemanindia.com Need local distributor list 

16 Sanjiv Kumar Dasmohapatra
Gonasikka Exim Pvt 

Ltd
+919999916930 sanjiv@gonasikka.com

All types of Hazelnuts, need local 

distributor list

17 Shubham +919625343179 shubham0539@gmail.com All types of Hazelnuts

18 Dilip R. Gehija Shyam Sundar Bakers +919327007633 gehijadil@hotmail.com All types of Hazelnuts

19 Prashanth Chocolate and Me +919632000005 prashanth@chocolateandme.in Local Importer & distributor list

20 Arya Khattar +918588020599 aryakhattar77@gmail.com All types of Hazelnuts

21 Atul Kuti +917821845129 atulkuti693@gmail.com All types of Hazelnuts

22 Tariq Tabrez Hindustan Traders +918130727370 tariq.tabrez@gmail.com
All types of Hazelnuts, Paste, Indian 

importer list to be shared

23 Gajendra Kumar Agrofic +917763925417 info@agroficoverseas.com All types of Hazelnuts

24 Arkaprava Ghosh S R Enterprise +918981259903 srenterprisee@gmail.com All types of Hazelnuts

25 Mangalam Sons +917385158947 mangalamsons@gmail.com
All types of Hazelnuts, need local 

distributor list

26 Avadh Ramani Choco Haven +919054637879 chocoshaven@gmail.com
Hazelnut for dragees, need local 

distributor list

27 K's Kakery +918979556689 kays.kakery01@gmail.com Roasted Hazelnuts, Local distributor list

28 Sapna Save
Reda Chemicals India 

Pvt Ltd
+919819323214 sapna.save@redachem.com Hazelnut Paste

29 Saumya Suman Grubox +919205722866 saumya.suman@grubox.com All types of Hazelnuts

30
Magique Hospitality 

Pvt Ltd
+919899343481 info@plate-newdelhi.in All types of Hazelnuts

31 Bella Shah Bellezoe +919099986170 bellashah@bellezoe.in Need local distributor list 

32 Rishabh Dubey +919889028004 vaidehi.info@gmail.com Need local distributor list 

33 Aakasjh Somani ISED Bhopal +919573519191 somaniaakash88@gmail.com Indian importer list & distributor list
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34 Dhawal Shukla Oliver Brown +918000711888 dhawal@oliverbrown.in Indian importer list & distributor list

35 Mohanish Madan +919893118292 themuffinman.saales@gmail.com
Importer list & domestic supplier list to 

be shared 

36 Lavanya Ram +919986006484
annapoorneshwarifoods999@gmail.co

m
Local distributor & wholesalers list

37 Bhavesh Shah Swastik gifts +917757021661
bhavesh@perfectpacking.in; 

gifthub7@gmail.com
All types of Hazelnuts

38 Ritesh Gogia Bread Crummbs +918800777966 Paste, chopped. Local distributor list

39 Bhavin Shah Creezy Cream +919879010080 All types of Hazelnuts

40 Faizan Malik +919911223511 faizanmalik9999@gmail.com All types of Hazelnuts

41 Farzana Alvi Noofa Retail +918981804739 alvi.farzanna17@gmail.com All types of Hazelnuts

42 K Krishna Prasad Milk World +918341182345 kodalitushar@gmail.com All types of Hazelnuts

43 Sona Bakers +918921310287 sonabakery@gmail.com All types of Hazelnuts

44 Creation Group +919711918215 arvindk@creationgroup.co. Local distributor & wholesalers list

45 Hari Krishan Dairy +919099337068
Ice cream maker, all type of Hazelnuts, 

need local distributor list

46 Anuja Badadare +917709577563 anuja.badadare625@gmail.com Local distributor & wholesalers list

47 MeeMee
Scoops Some More 

Pvt Ltd
+918433856264 qaqc.scoopssomemore@gmail.com

General demand, all types of hazelnuts, 

need local distributor list

48 Kirtan Suba Easy Meal +919321456644 business.easyymeal@gmail.com Indian importer & distributor list 

49 Tarvinder Singh Tijmen Bakers & Café +919915775034 buntysingh2602@gmail.com Local distributor & wholesalers list

50
Kiah Food & 

Beverages
+919811852705 sbharti.0203@outlook.com

Interested in roasted, chopped, sliced. 

Local distributor & wholesalers list

51 Enkrateia Agro Farms +918559999645 enkrateiaagrofarms@gmail.com
Roasted hazelnuts, Local importer list to 

be shared

52 Pradeep Jain Better hands +918125510065 betterhands@hotmail.com Want Indian importer & distributor list 
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53 Bharti Home Baker bharti_tauras@yahoo.co.in Want local distributor & wholesalers list

54 Parishi Goyal Gupta Parubearcooks +919971105484 parubearcooks@gmail.com
Home baker, Want local distributor & 

wholesalers list

55 The Fat Little Penguin +919903560770 tflpac@gmail.com
Want Indian importer & local supplier 

list

56 Quaid Joher Husain First Rain Ventures +919786696152 sugarintn@gmail.com All types of hazelnuts

57 Furqan Saifi furqansaifi005@gmail.com
Home baker, Want local distributor & 

wholesalers list

58 N Hanumanth Rao Halcyon Foods +919000033556 enquiry@holcyonfoods.in Want Indian importer & supplier list

59 M Chakradhar
Padmaraga group of 

Hotels
+919640766643 padmaragagroupofhotels@gmail.com Want local distributor & wholesalers list

60 Ankit Chaudhary
Rajputana Milestone 

Resorts
;+916367381500 ankitchaudhary4147@gmail.com All types of hazelnuts, Distributor

61 Amrit Khokhar Audiochilly +919082349512 audiochilly@gmail.com Want local distributor & wholesalers list

62 Arun JP Café Coffe Day +919845186062 arun.jp@cafecoffeeday.com All types of hazelnuts

63 Shaso Food Fusion +919573435646 mmfoodspecialities@gmail.com All types of hazelnuts

64 Ankit Katiyar
Cha Bar, Apeejay 

Group
+918826123122 amit.katiyar2015@gmail.com All types of hazelnuts

65 Brothers Traders +919947638341 brotherstradersknh@gmail.com All types of hazelnuts

66 Kartik Konda Chocolate Hut +918008277771 info@chocolatehut.in
Want Indian importer & local supplier 

list, all types of hazelnuts

67 S K Singh
Riddhi Siddhi 

Marketing
+919399442439 riddhisiddhi408@gmail.com All types of hazelnuts

68 Kalpesh Thakkar Dev Prasad Agrotech +919619149111 devprasadagrotech111@gmail.com All types of hazelnuts

69 Bajaj Food Products +919021157470 shubhyogassociates@gmail.com All types of hazelnuts

70 Rajeev Parmar F2P Food ServicesLLP +919058058156 chef@f2p.co.in Want local distributor & wholesalers list

71 Prince Chopra Arham Traders +919974532852 arhamtraders2017@gmail.com All types of hazelnuts
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72 PS Exim Pvt Ltd Rahul Chokhani +919841443310 rahul@psgroup.com.np Hazelnut Paste

73 Manush Doshi India Dairy +919601700098 manush.doshi@idafc.com
Want Indian importer & local supplier 

list, all types of hazelnuts

74 Drishti
Breaking Breads by 

Drishti
+919915290308 breakingbreadbydrishti@gmail.com

All types of hazelnuts, want local 

supplier & distributor list

75 Siraj Ali Lilpops +918891155122 info@lilpops.in
All types of hazelnuts, want local 

supplier & distributor list

76 Sprinkles & Dough +919465841679 umang.cdi@gmail.com All types of hazelnuts

77 Inderjit Singh Chonar Enterprises +919810593908
inderjitsingh@chonarenterprises.com; 

chonarenterprises@gmail.com
All types of hazelnuts

78 Baksh G S Overseas
+919211133273

7
All types of hazelnuts

79 YVNV Prasad
Kreata Food Spe 

ialities Pvt Ltd
+919000999173 procurement@kreatafoods.com All types of hazelnuts

80 Ajay Bagheria
Ascot Chocolate Pvt 

Ltd
+919811233867 info@ascotchocolates.com

All types of hazelnuts, want local 

supplier & distributor list

81 Gyan Singh Micks Products LLP +917396097775 gyan.singh@micksfoods.com
All types of hazelnuts, want local 

supplier & distributor list

82 Rahul Delishh +919818426808 rahul@connoisseurs.co.in
All types of hazelnuts, want local 

supplier & distributor list

83 Archit Tyagi Yum Yum Tree Group +919717152221 stores@theyumyumtree.in
All types of hazelnuts, want local 

supplier & distributor list

84 Roy George Pavizham CookQff +919447732518 roy@pavizhamrice.com
All types of hazelnuts, want local 

supplier & distributor list

85 Vanshul Relhan
Round Tummy 

Hospitality
+919958579259 vanshul@roundtummyhospitality.com

Want Indian importer & local supplier 

list, all types of hazelnuts

86 L Suresh John Britto Churrolto +917382983375 purchase@churrolto.com
Want Indian importer & local supplier 

list, all types of hazelnuts

87 Ayesha Seth Nut Crackers +919810233130 ayesha@nutcrackers.net.in
Want Indian importer & local supplier 

list, all types of hazelnuts

88 Smile Icecream +919486045439
Icecream maker, all types of hazelnuts, 

want local supplier list
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89 Kurian Chandi Cacobean +919895723000 kurian@cacobean.com Hazelnut paste query

90 Sachin Gupta Bakers Circle +919810066675 sachin.gupta@bakers.global
Want Indian importer & local supplier 

list, all types of hazelnuts, bulk qunatity

91 Chocolade +917678157736 info@chocoladehouse.in
Want Indian importer & local supplier 

list, all types of hazelnuts
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